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EVERY GAME LIVE HERE!

SKY SUPER RUGBY
AOTEAROA 2021

   ROUND ONE
Fri 26 Feb- 7.05pm Highlanders v Crusaders Dunedin

Sat 27 Feb - 7.05pm Hurricanes v Blues Wellington

Bye: Chiefs

   ROUND TWO
Fri 5 Mar - 7.05pm Chiefs v Highlanders Hamilton

Sat 6 Mar - 7.05pm Crusaders v Hurricanes Christchurch

Bye: Blues

   ROUND THREE
Sat 13 Mar-  7.05pm Crusaders v Chiefs Christchurch

Sun 14 Mar- 3.35pm Blues v Highlanders Auckland

Bye: Hurricanes

   ROUND FOUR
Sat 20 Mar - 7.05pm Hurricanes v Chiefs Wellington

Sun 21 Mar - 3.35pm Blues v Crusaders Auckland

Bye: Highlanders

   ROUND FIVE
Fri 26 Mar - 7.05pm Highlanders v Hurricanes Dunedin

Sat 27 Mar - 7.05pm Chiefs v Blues Hamilton

Bye: Crusaders
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EVERY GAME LIVE HERE!

SKY SUPER RUGBY
AOTEAROA 2021

FINAL Saturday 8 May 7.05pm 1st Ranked Team v 2nd Ranked Team Venue TBC

   ROUND SIX
Fri 2 Apr - 7.05pm Crusaders v Highlanders Christchurch

Sat 3 Apr - 7.05pm Blues v Hurricanes Auckland

Bye: Chiefs

   ROUND SEVEN
Sat 10 Apr - 7.05pm Highlanders v Chiefs Dunedin

Sun 11 Apr - 3.35pm Hurricanes v Crusaders Wellington

Bye: Blues

   ROUND EIGHT
Fri 16 Apr - 7.05pm Highlanders v Blues Dunedin

Sat 17 Apr - 7.05pm Chiefs v Crusaders Hamilton

Bye: Hurricanes

   ROUND NINE
Fri 23 Apr - 7.05pm Chiefs v Hurricanes Hamilton

Sun 25 Apr - 3.35pm Crusaders v Blues Christchurch

Bye: Highlanders

   ROUND TEN
Fri 30 Apr - 7.05pm Hurricanes v Highlanders Wellington

Sat 1 May - 7.05pm Blues v Chiefs Auckland

Bye: Crusaders


